gden Blue

TENTS

¢ Full-color dye-sublimation printing

¢« 600D polyester fabric

¢ Features weather-proofed canopy seams

¢ Lightweight and easy to transport, yet incredibly strong

¢ Thick-walled, 40mm hexagonal, aluminum tubing structure

¢ Durable nylon components

¢ Spike and rope kit included

¢ Basic carrying case included (10’ x 10’ model)

¢ Premium wheeled carrying case included (10’ x 15’ & 10’ x 20’ models)
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COPY, PRINT & SIGN

10" x 20"

CAT-TNTIO
10’ x 10" model shown

Hardware Only

lifetime outdoor custom
warranty warranty printing
on fabric available
Item W D Print Only
1-2 3-5 6+ 1-2
CAT-TNT10 120" 120’ $625 $610 $595 $504
CAT-TNT15 120" 180~ $915 $893 $870 $974
CAT-TNT20 120" 240" $1190 | $1160 | $1140 | $1272
[tem W D Blank Canopy Only
1-2 3-5 6+
CAT-TNTIOBWCAN 120" 120" $270 $250 $230
CAT-TNT1I5BWCAN 120” 180~ $405 $375 $345
CAT-TNT20BWCAN 120" 240" $540 | $500 $460
ltem Description Hardware Only
CAT-TNTSAR Spike & Rope Kit $22
CAT-TNT1IOWC Premium Wheeled Carrying Case for 10’ x 10’ Tent $118

DC-1752

3-5 6+

$492 $476
$944 $912
$1,242 $1,212

NOW OFFERING

Tents in 3 Sizes

Hardware + Print

1-2 3-5 6+
$1,129 $1,102 $1,071
$1.889 $1,837 $1,782
$2,462 | $2,402 | $2,352

blank tent canopy

premium wheeled
carrying case

spike & rope kit
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Ogden Blue

ADVERTISING TENT WALLS

COPY, PRINT & SIGN

Full Wall
ltem Description
CAT-TNTIOFWS Full Wall, Single-sided
CAT-TNTIOFWD Full Wall, Double-sided
CAT-TNTIOHWS Half Wall, Single-sided
CAT-TNTIOHWD Half Wall, Double-sided
CAT-TNTISFWS Full Wall, Single-sided
CAT-TNTI5SFWD Full Wall, Double-sided
CAT-TNT20FWS Full Wall, Single-sided
CAT-TNT20FWD Full Wall, Double-sided

1n6.5”

1n6.5”

n8.5”

18.5"

174"

174"

233"

233"

82"

82"

38"

38"

82"

82"

82"

82"

Half Wall
Print Only

1-2 3-5 6+
$365 $355 $345
$730 $710 $690

$227 $224 $220
$453 $447 $44
$545 $530 $515
$1,090 $1,060 $1,030
$650 $630 $610
$1,300 $1,260 $1,221

Half wall option is available for the 10’ x 10’ sides of
all three tent models.

Quantity break pricing for printed items is based on
multiple copies of a single art file. For instructions
on preparing and submitting artwork for printing,
see inside front cover.

Use in adverse weather voids all warranties. See our
website for complete details.

(Required for the Half Wall Option)
Half Wall Bar Kit
CAT-TNTIOBAR

‘ ltem Description Hardware Only
\ 2 | 35 | 6+ |
‘ CAT-TNTIOBAR |10 Half Wall Bar Kit (Required for the Half Wall option $120 ‘ $108 ‘ $102 ‘
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